FEATURES
FEATURES
  COLOR SPEED DOME
CAMERA
TP-S18I/O/V 18X SPEED DOME CAMERA
TP-SD22I/O/V 22X SPEED DOME CAMERA
TP-SD27In/On/Vn 27X SPEED DOME CAMERA
◆ high resolution 470TV Lines CCD camera with satisfied picture
 performance
◆ Pan speed up to 0.5/Sec to 300/Sec rotation
◆ 18X optical lens (216X digital zoom), 22X optical lens (352X digital
 zoom) and 27X optical lens (270X digital zoom) option
◆ 6 preset tours with each 16 present position
◆ Provide 256 ID address
◆ Vandal resistant dome option
◆ Compact 5" indoor dome and 5.9" outdoor dome
TP-SD18I      1/4" color camera 22X optical lens (5" indoor)
TP-SD18O    1/4" color camera 22X optical lens (5.9" outdoor)
TP-SD18V 1/4" color camera 22X optical lens (5.9" outdoor vandal)
TP-SD22I      1/4" color camera 22X optical lens (5" indoor)
TP-SD22O    1/4" color camera 22X optical lens (5.9" outdoor)
TP-SD22V 1/4" color camera 22X optical lens (5.9" outdoor vandal)
TP-SD27IN 1/4" color camera 27X optical lens DAY & NIGHT (5" indoor)
TP-SD27ON 1/4" color camera 27X optical lens DAY & NIGHT (5.9" outdoor)
TP-SD27VN 1/4" color camera 27X optical lens DAY & NIGHT (5.9" outdoor vandal)
Order information
◆ Supported 2400, 4800, 9600 baud rate
◆ 20 X 4 back light functioned LCD display
◆ Buzzer prompt support